13 - Noisy le Roi I

LeValmartin
Itinéraire Km | Cumul Routes Itinéraire Km | Cumul Routes
Rueil Malmaison 0 0 |N13 Ecole d'agriculture 3 30,5 |
Le Port Marly 7 7 |D161 Etoile du Beaumont 1 31,5 |
L'Etang la Ville 3,5 10,5 | Golf de Saint Germain 1 32,5 |D190
Noisy le Roi 4 14,5 |D307 Saint Germain en Laye 35 36 |D157
Saint Nom la Bretéche 3 17,5 |CD Carriére sous Bois 25 38,5 |D159
Le Valmartin 3 20,5 | Le Pecq 35 42 |D186
Sainte Gemme 2 22,5 | Rueil Malmaison 6 48 |
Etoile du Parfait 5 I 27,5 |GR1 I |
La Falaise
Itinéraire Km | Cumul | Routes Itinéraire Km | Cumul | Routes
Rueil Malmaison 0 0 |N13 Nézel 0,5 47,5 |
Le Port Marly 7 7 |D161 Vaux les Huguenots 2 49,5 |
L'Etang la Ville 3,5 10,5 | Aubergenville 2 51,5 |D14
Noisy le Roi 4 14,5 | Flins 1 52,5 |
Rennemoulin 2 16,5 | Les Mureaux 5 57,5 |D43-CD
Villepreux 3 19,5 |D97 Chapet 5 62,5 |
Chavenay 3 22,5 |D74—D30 Vernouillet 3,5 66 |D164
Grignon 35 26 |D119 Villennes sur Seine 6,5 72,5 |D153
Beynes 6,5 325 ||3191 Poissy 4 76,5 ||3190
Mareil suer Maudre 5 37,5 |CD Saint Germain en Laye 6 82,5 |
Maule 2,5 40 | Le Pecq 1,5 84 |D186
La Falaise 7 47 | Rueil Malmaison 6 90 |
Septeuil
Itinéraire Km | Cumul Routes Itinéraire Km | Cumul Routes
Rueil Malmaison 0 0 |N13 Septeuil 7 56 |CD
Le Port Marly 7 7 |D161 St Martin des Champs 3 59 |
L'Etang la Ville 3,5 10,5 | Elleville 25 6,51 |D11
Noisy le Roi 4| 145 | Thoiry 5| 665 |D119
Rennemoulin 2 16,5 | Beynes 55 72 |CD
Villepreux 3 19,5 |D98 La Maladrerie 2,5 74,5 |
Les Clayes sous Bois 3 22,5 |D11 Crespiéeres 6 80,5 |
Plaisir 3 255 | Les Flambertins 2,5 83 |
Neauphle le Chateau 6 31,5 | Sainte Gemme 4,5 87,5 |
Villiers Saint Frédéric 2 33,5 | Le Valmartin 2 89,5 |
Neauphle le Vieux 2 35,5 |D42 Carrefour Royal 2,5 92 |D98
Vicq 2 37,5 | Fourqueux 3 95 |
Garanciéres 6,5 44 | Le Port Marly 4 99 |N13
Orgerus 49 | Rueil Malmaison 106 |
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